
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199711100003
66491

11/10/1997
08:36:34

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705290001
66091

199711100003
66501

11/10/1997
08:36:35

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708130002
57591

199711100003
66541

11/10/1997
08:36:39

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706100001
81391

199711100003
66561

11/10/1997
08:36:41

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706110001
84341

199711100003
66581

11/10/1997
08:36:43

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705010001
34201

199802050000
39251

02/05/1998
11:46:22

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708270002
75401

199802050000
39281

02/05/1998
11:46:27

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711060003
63971

199802050000
39291

02/05/1998
11:46:28

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199710030003
20301

199802050000
39331

02/05/1998
11:46:33

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708200002
66001

199802050000
39341

02/05/1998
11:46:35

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199710100003
30761

199802050000
39351

02/05/1998
11:46:36

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199710090003
30331

199802050000
39361

02/05/1998
11:46:38

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708250002
70061

199802050000
39391

02/05/1998
11:46:42

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199709020002
79101

199804130001
31111

04/13/1998
01:24:05

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712100004
01371

199804130001
31101

04/13/1998
01:24:04

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199710310003
56931

199804130001
31091

04/13/1998
01:24:03

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711210003
80881

199804130001
31081

04/13/1998
01:24:01

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199802040000
37961

199804130001
31121

04/13/1998
01:24:07

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708070002
48371

199804130001
31131

04/13/1998
01:24:08

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711210003
80851

199804130001
31151

04/13/1998
01:24:11

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712050003
96401

199804130001
31141

04/13/1998
01:24:10

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712150004
06271

199804130001
31161

04/13/1998
01:24:12

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711170003
73871

199804130001
31171

04/13/1998
01:24:14

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199802050000
40221

199804130001
31181

04/13/1998
01:24:15

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712120004
05161

199804130001
31191

04/13/1998
01:24:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712020003
90801

199804130001
31201

04/13/1998
01:24:19

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712110004
02801



199804130001
31211

04/13/1998
01:24:20

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712120004
04001

199804130001
31241

04/13/1998
01:24:24

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199802060000
40291

199804130001
31221

04/13/1998
01:24:21

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199801050000
00351

199804130001
31251

04/13/1998
01:24:26

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712310004
23111


