Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711100003 66491	11/10/1997 08:36:34	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705290001 66091	
199711100003 66501	11/10/1997 08:36:35	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708130002 57591	
199711100003 66541	11/10/1997 08:36:39	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706100001 81391	
199711100003 66561	11/10/1997 08:36:41	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706110001 84341	
199711100003 66581	11/10/1997 08:36:43	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705010001 34201	
199802050000 39251	02/05/1998 11:46:22	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708270002 75401	
199802050000 39281	02/05/1998 11:46:27	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711060003 63971	
199802050000 39291	02/05/1998 11:46:28	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199710030003 20301	
199802050000 39331	02/05/1998 11:46:33	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708200002 66001	
199802050000 39341	02/05/1998 11:46:35	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199710100003 30761	
199802050000 39351	02/05/1998 11:46:36	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199710090003 30331	
199802050000 39361	02/05/1998 11:46:38	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708250002 70061	
199802050000 39391	02/05/1998 11:46:42	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199709020002 79101	
199804130001 31111	04/13/1998 01:24:05	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712100004 01371	
199804130001 31101	04/13/1998 01:24:04	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199710310003 56931	
199804130001 31091	04/13/1998 01:24:03	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711210003 80881	
199804130001 31081	04/13/1998 01:24:01	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199802040000 37961	
199804130001 31121	04/13/1998 01:24:07	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708070002 48371	
199804130001 31131	04/13/1998 01:24:08	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711210003 80851	
199804130001 31151	04/13/1998 01:24:11	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712050003 96401	
199804130001 31141	04/13/1998 01:24:10	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712150004 06271	
199804130001 31161	04/13/1998 01:24:12	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711170003 73871	
199804130001 31171	04/13/1998 01:24:14	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199802050000 40221	
199804130001 31181	04/13/1998 01:24:15	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712120004 05161	
199804130001 31191	04/13/1998 01:24:17	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712020003 90801	
199804130001 31201	04/13/1998 01:24:19	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199712110004 02801	

	CAROLINA FIRST BANK		AMSOUTH BANK			199712120004 04001	
04/13/1998 01:24:24	CAROLINA FIRST BANK		AMSOUTH BANK			199802060000 40291	
04/13/1998 01:24:21	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	AMSOUTH BANK			199801050000 00351	
04/13/1998 01:24:26	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	AMSOUTH BANK			199712310004 23111	